ARMED FORCES TRIBUNAL

REGIONAL BENCH CHANDIGARH

AT CHANDIMANDIR
CALENDAR FOR 2024

Days January February March April

Sun 7 [1a]21] 28 4 [11]18]25 31 3 [10]17] 24 7 [14 RN 22
Mon | 1 8 |15 22| 29 5|12 |19 | 26 4 | 11|18 H 1 8 115122129
Tue | 2 9 |16 |23 | 30 6 |13 ]| 20| 27 5112|119 | 26 2 |19 ]16| 23|30
Wed | 3 |10 17|24 | 31 7 |14 ] 21| 28 6 |13 ] 20| 27 311017 | 24

Thu | 4 | 11| 18 | 25 1 8 |15]122 ] 29 7 |14 ] 21| 28 4 18 | 25

Fi | 5 | 12 1.1H 2|9 |16]23 1H 15 | 22 5 19 | 26

sat | 6 | 13| 20| 27 3110|117 | 24 2 9 |16 ]| 23 | 30 6 |13 ] 20| 27
Days May June July August

Sun 51219 | 26 301 29|16 ] 23 7 |14]21] 28 4 |11]|18]25
Mon 6 | 13| 20 | 27 1 8 |15 22| 29 5112|119 | 26
Tue 7 114 21| 28 2 ]19]16]23] 30 6 |13 ]| 20|27
Wed | 1 8 |15]| 22| 29 3 1]10 24 | AN 7 |14 21|28
Thu | -2 149 16 30 4 |11|18 | 25 1 8 22 |29

Fri 3 110 A7 31 5 11219 | 26 9 23 |30
sat | 4 | 11|18 ] 25 1 6 |13]|20] 27 3 1017 | 24| 31
Days September October November December

Sun | 1 8 115122 29 6 |13 | 20 3 |10]117 | 24 1 8 |15 | 22

Mon | 2 | 9 23| 30 7 |14 ]| 21 4 | 11|18 | 25 219 ]16

Tue | 3 |10 ]| 17 | 24 1 8 |15 ] 22 51121191 26 3. 110117

Wed | 4 | 11|18 | 25 9 |16 | 23 6 |13 | 20 | 27 4 | 11|18

Thu | 5 |12 |19 | 26 311017 | 24 7 |14 | 21| 28 5 11219

Fi | 6 [13| 20 27 4 18 | 25 !’s_ﬂ 22[29] |6 [13]20

sat | 7 |14]21] 28 5 19 | 26 | 2] 9]16]23]30 7 |14] 21

LIST OF HOLIDAYS NOTES

Holidays for Idu’l Fitr, Idu’l Zuha, Muharram and Id-
1 |Republic Day 26 January _ |Friday e-Milad are subject to change depending upon
2 (Maha Shivratri 08 March Friday sighting of the moon.

3 Holi 25 March Monday

: z‘_’;‘f;{:d&y 'ﬁ ::::;h i::::day The Tribt.mal shall remain closed for vacations on,
6 [Mahavir Jayant 21 April Sunday 12th April, 24th May, 03rd to 28th June, 16th August,
7 IBudhe Pomikns 23 May Thursday 28th, 29th & 30th October, 01st November, 23rd,
8 |ld-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 17 June Monday 24th, 26th, 27th, 30th, 31st December and the
9  [Muharram 17 July Wednesday Registry will function throughout vacations except
10  (Independence Day 15August  |Thursday Saturdays, Sundays and Holidays.

11 |ld-a-Milad (Birthday of Prophet |16 September (Monday

Mohammad Court working days are 215 in the Calendar Year

12 |Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday |02 October  |Wednesday 2024.

13 |Dussehra Mahastmi 11 October  |Friday

14  |Dussehra 12 October  |Saturday

15 |Diwali (Deepavali) 31 October |Thursday Sat & Sun

16 |Guru Nanak Dev Ji Birthday |15 November |Friday - Court Vacation By Order
17 |Christmas Day 25 December |Wednesday - G Holidays Registrar




